OREGON	NTO: SRAVER AND ADDRESS & City Mailing Address & City PO Box 454	Gilchrist,	State OREGON	Zip 07727
--------	--	------------	-----------------	--------------

Name of Document:       Hortgage         Name of Document:       Hortgage         Complete with one of the following: Mortgage, Combination Landlord's Walver or Mortgages's Agreement of Subordination         Seller's Security Assignment of Contract, Assignment of Contract of Sale).         Date of Document:       June 12th, 189         Recorded in Book, Volume, Reel, or Film Volume       H89         Recorded in Book, Volume, Reel, or Film Volume       H89         County:       Klamath Falls, (if the foregoing recording data is inapplicable, insert applicable data at rollows:         County:       Klamath Falls, (if the foregoing recording data is inapplicable box)         Image:       The debt secured by such document IS fully paid and satisfied.         Date:       Nov. 8th, (19 - 91)         State:       Coered to an Stord at set         Date:       Nov. 8th, (19 - 91)         State:       Closerd Loan Stord at set         County of       Multinomah         State:       Closerd Loan Stord at set         County of       Multinomah         If the orbank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. 222-7512         Mite of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. 222-7512         Violary Public for Oregon       M-377, 19	Name of Document Mortgage	s right and interest pursuant to the followi	Agreement of Subordination
Seler's Security Assignment       June 12th, 18 <sup>9</sup> , 18 <sup>9</sup> , Recording Date:, Tune 14th,, 19         Date of Document:       June 12th, 18 <sup>9</sup> , 18 <sup>9</sup> , Page, Toc./5 as Fee, Recorder's Fee, Auditor         Recorded in Book, Volume, Reel, or Film Volume	(Complete with one of the following: Mortgage, Combina	Contract of Sale).	
Date of Document:	Seller's Security Assignment of Contract, Assignment of	Time 1/1+b-	. 19 00
Becorded in Book, Volume, Reel, or Film Volume       199       , Page[1h,2] for as Fee, Recorder's For, insert applicable data is inapplicable, insert applicable data is inapplicable, insert applicable data is inapplicable box;         County:       Klamath Falls,       , State:       Oregon         Scheck the applicable box:)       Image:	June $12tn_1$	Recording Date:	
Recorded in Book, Volume, Heel, or Full Volume	Date of Document:, 10	Dana 1060 pr as Far	e, Recorder's Fee, Auditor
follows:       Klamath Falls,       , State:       Oregon         County:       Klamath Falls,       , State:       Oregon         Check the applicable box:       Image: County of the debt secured by such document IS fully paid and satisfied.       Image: County of the debt secured by such document IS NOT fully paid and satisfied.         Date:       Nov. 8th,       19       91         Date:	Beended in Rook Volume, Reel, or Film Volume	the foregoing recording data is inapplica	able, insert applicable date a
follows:       Klamath Falls,       , State:       Oregon         County:       Klamath Falls,       , State:       Oregon         Check the applicable box:       Image: County of the debt secured by such document IS fully paid and satisfied.       Image: County of the debt secured by such document IS NOT fully paid and satisfied.         Date:       Nov. 8th,       19       91         Date:	recorded in book, volume, receiver, and the second	Ine loreyoing recording call to stepp	) a a
Klamath Falls,       , State:	e: Document no		·
County:	Klamath Falls,	, State:Oregon	
State of the secured by such document IS fully paid and satisfied.         Image: Ima	ATCHIO CHI C		.*
The debt secured by such document IS NUT fully paid and satisfied.  Nov. 8th,			
The debt secured by such document IS NUT fully paid and satisfied.  Nov. 8th,	beck the applicable box:)		
The debt secured by such document IS NOT fully paid and satisfied.  Nov. 8th,		and satisfied.	
The debt secured by such document IS NOT fully paid and satisfied.  Nov. 8th,	K The debt secured by such document is fully paid a		
Nov. 8th,	TI - to the second by such document IS NOT fully	paid and satisfied.	
Nov. 8th,	LI The debt secured by such document to the trans		
STATE OF OREGON STATE		$\frac{1}{2} \left( \frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{$	
STATE OF OREGON STATE	Nov. 8th, 10 91		ана стана стана Стана стана стан
STATE OF OREGON STATE	)ate:,,		
STATE OF OREGON		By:	<u></u>
STATE OF OREGON <u>Multnomah</u> Ss <u>County of</u>		CLOSEC GOOL CREW	alist
Multnomah		Title:	
Multnomah			
Multnomah	OTATE OF OREGON	ce i	
County of			
The foregoing Release was acknowledged before me on	County of		10.91 hv
The foregoing Release was acknowledged before me on	County County	Nov. 8th,	19, Uy
(title of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a corporation, on benail of the Corporation The Destie Molester Notary Public for Oregon 12-37, 19 My Commission Expires on 12-37, 19		no of hank officer). aClosed_lost	n-+Dec+a++as
Notary Public for Oregón 12-37 19 My Commission Expires on 12-37 19	The foregoing Release was acknowledged before me on _	Ile of point anias h	- 1
Notary Public for Oregón 12-37 19 My Commission Expires on 12-37 19	The foregoing Release was acknowledged before me on(nan	rporation, on benall of the corporation	
My Commission Expires on	The foregoing Release was acknowledged before me on(nan	rporation, on benall of the corporation	
My Commission Expires on	The foregoing Release was acknowledged before me on(nam(nam(nam(title of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a con	rporation, on benail of the corporation	N. Locator
CILIC VOLIC	The foregoing Release was acknowledged before me on(nan(nan	Notary Public for Oregon	NKoester
	(title of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a cor	Notary Public for Oregon	NKoester
SPEO 2654 (4/99)- () ( )	(title of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a cor	Notary Public for Oregon	NKoester
SbB0 S894 (6440) - D ( ; ; ;	(title of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a cor	Notary Public for Oregon	NKoester
SPB0 2654 (8/99)- D [11]	(title of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a cor	Notary Public for Oregon	NKoester
	(title of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a cor	Notary Public for Oregon	NKoester
	(title of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a cor	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires on	NKoester
Weigh	(title of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a cor	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires on	<u>N. Colstv</u> 12-37, 19
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	(title of bank officer) of Security Pacific Bank Oregon, a cor	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires on	12-37, 19

	ecurity Pacific Bank Olegen
Filed for record at request of	1 at 11:59 OCIOCK 22957
of Nov A.D., D	Mortgages Biohm County CICIK
	Evelyn Blenn Course mailendette
	By water

RE: \_

-3